

T.S.-45/2021
CiS-43/2021

Order no 12 dated:15-11-2022

Today is fixed for hearing of injunction application , filing W/O & W/S by defdt i.d exparte.

Plaintiff filed a petn with supporting affidavit praying for extension of the order of ad interim injunction on the ground stated there in.

Heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed and the ad interim injunction order is extended till Defdt files both petn praying for time for time for filing W/S & W/O on the ground stated there in.

Heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

Fix 16-12-2022 for hearing of injunction application ,filing W/O & W/S by defdt i.d exparte.